UPCDMING WORKSHOP

Aulti-modal High
" Resolution Imaging

November 30th—December 2nd
Stockhoalm, Sweden

Agenda

NOVUM

Halsovagen7A / Blickagangen 6
Level 4, Clinical Research Center,
Conference room Cellen
Huddinge, Stockholm

Sweden

November 30, 2022 — Morning Session

09:00 - 09:20
09:20 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

11:50-12:30

12:30-13:45

Arrival, registration and welcome coffee

Welcome address & Introduction: Prof. Moustapha Hassan
(Karolinska Institute)

Dr. Ying Zhao (Karolinska Institute)
Multimodal small animal imaging in preclinical research

Dr. Dmitry Grishenkov (KTH Royal Institute of Technology)
Ultrasound Imaging: basic concept, contrast agent
and applications

Dr. Marco Gerling (Karolinska Institute)
Ultrasound-guided cancer models and longitudinal follow up in
gastrointestinal cancers

Coffee break

Dr Peter Kesa, FUJIFILM VisualSonics —

‘Latest and Greatest' - Vevo updates

Dr. Caroline O’Riordan FUJIFILM VisualSonics -
Live Stream from Amsterdam lab: VevoF2

Discussions and Questions (Lunch)



November 30, 2022 - Afternoon Session

13:45-16:30

16:30

Demonstration and Hands-on VevolLAZR-X:
PhotoAcoustics Cardiology — Peter Kesa

Wrap-up & End of the Day

December 1, 2022

09:00 -09:30 Arrival and Start

09:30-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-15:30

15:30

Demonstration and Hands On Neurology — Peter Kesa

Lunch Break

Demonstration and Hands On Oncology — Peter Kesa

Wrap up and End of the Day

December 2, 2022

09:00 -09:30 Arrival and Start

09:30-12:30

12:30

Open Discussions on Cardiology and Neurology Imaging

Wrap up and End of Meeting

Please register by emailing:
angela.kost@fujifilm.com

indicating which session, you
would like to attend.
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